
ADVANCED INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT, PALWAL
Lesson Plan - ODD Semester

Discipline: MBA
Semester: 3rd Semester
Subject : Risk Management and Insurance (MBA-237-V)

Theory Tentative Date Actual Date

Lecture Day

Topic Mon, 14 Jul 2025

(Including Assignment Test) Tue, 15 Jul 2025

1st Concept of Risk Wed, 16 Jul 2025

2nd Types of Risk Thu, 17 Jul 2025

3rd Measurement and Evaluation of Risk Mon, 21 Jul 2025

4th Risk Management Tue, 22 Jul 2025

1st Risk control by individuals and corporate Wed, 23 Jul 2025

2nd Risk Avoidance Thu, 24 Jul 2025

3rd Risk Retention and Risk Transfer Mon, 28 Jul 2025

4th Pooling in Insurance Tue, 29 Jul 2025

1st Loss Exposure Wed, 30 Jul 2025

2nd Assignment Thu, 31 Jul 2025

3rd Test Mon, 4 Aug 2025

4th Concept of Insurance Tue, 5 Aug 2025

1st Need for Insurance Wed, 6 Aug 2025

2nd Principles of Insurance Thu, 7 Aug 2025

3rd Types of Insurance Mon, 11 Aug 2025

4th Legal Aspects of Insurance Contract Tue, 12 Aug 2025

1st Reinsurance and Co-insurance Wed, 13 Aug 2025

2nd Assignment Fri, 15 Aug 2025

3rd Test Mon, 18 Aug 2025

4th Origin and development of Insurance sector Tue, 19 Aug 2025

1st Role of IRDA Wed, 20 Aug 2025

2nd Types of Insurance plans Thu, 21 Aug 2025



3rd Policies of insurance companies Mon, 25 Aug 2025

4th Distribution channels in Insurance Tue, 26 Aug 2025

1st Banc assurance Wed, 27 Aug 2025

2nd Challenges of insurance marketing Thu, 28 Aug 2025

3rd Role of IRDA Mon, 1 Sep 2025

4th Assignment Tue, 2 Sep 2025

1st Test Wed, 3 Sep 2025

2nd Management of life and non life insurance companies Thu, 4 Sep 2025

3rd Product design Mon, 8 Sep 2025

4th Insurance pricing Tue, 9 Sep 2025

1st Use of life insurance in personal and business planning Wed, 10 Sep 2025

2nd Life and non-life (health and motor vehicle) insurance underwriting Thu, 11 Sep 2025

3rd Claim settlement in Life and non life insurance Mon, 15 Sep 2025

4th Financial management of life insurance companies Tue, 16 Sep 2025

1st Assignment Wed, 17 Sep 2025

2nd Test Thu, 18 Sep 2025

3rd Duties of Partners. Mon, 22 Sep 2025

4th Doubt Session Tue, 23 Sep 2025

1st Assignment Wed, 24 Sep 2025

2nd Presentation Thu, 25 Sep 2025

3rd Test of unit 3 Mon, 29 Sep 2025

4th Competition Act 2002 Tue, 30 Sep 2025

1st Objectives of Competitive Agreements Thu, 2 Oct 2025

2nd Competition Commission of India Tue, 7 Oct 2025

3rd Composition Mon, 13 Oct 2025

4th  Powers included in Competition Act 2002 Mon, 27 Oct 2025

1st Effects of Competition Act 2002 Tue, 28 Oct 2025

2nd Functions Wed, 5 Nov 2025

3rd Foreign Exchange Management Act Mon, 10 Nov 2025

4th description of Foreign Exchange Management Act Tue, 18 Nov 2025

1st Features of Foreign Exchange Management Wed, 19 Nov 2025



2nd Doubt Session Tue, 25 Nov 2025

3rd Assignment Wed, 26 Nov 2025

4th Presentation Thu, 27 Nov 2025

1st Test of unit 4 Fri, 28 Nov 2025


